Day Planner

for

San Diego
Safari Park

TIME

Morning

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Park Opens

Training Talk

Tiger Keeper
Talk

How Long is

Caravan Safari Adventure - 2 hours

Caravan Safari Deluxe - 3.5 hours

Jungle Ropes Safari - 90 minutes

Balloon Safari - 30 min (best 9AM -

Africa Tram - 30 min (10AM - 45 min

For more information on each
tour, like prices and other
requirements Click HERE go to
my Safari Park Tours page

TIME Afternoon Your Safari Tour?
Caravan Safari Twilight - 2 hours
12:00 PM Frequent Caravan Safari Kids - 2 hours
Flyers
12:15 PM Caravan Safari Camper - 1 hour
U t Cart Safari Tours - 1 hour
1230 PM nlmg ECOU?1 er
i}m;?h::t%r Cheetah Safari - 1 hour
12:45 PM
1:00 PM Flightline Safari - 1 hour
Behind the Scenes Safari
1:15 PM - Butterflies & Friends - 2 hours
- Platypuses & Friends - 90 min
_ - Elephants & Friends - 90 min
1:30 PM - Tigers & Friends - 90 min
- Rhinos & Friends - 90 min
1:45 PM - Roos & Mates - 90 min
- Cheetahs & Friends - 90 min
2:00 PM Frequent 2PM Animal
Flvers Encounter at Lawn at
y Okavango Outpost
215 PM Roar & Snore Safari - Overnight.
2:30 PM
Noon)
2:45 PM
before park closes)
3:00 PM Arrive 30
minutes early
_ for
3:15PM 1 Cheetah Run
3:30 PM Presentation
starts at 3:30
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

SanDiegoing.com
Copyright 2020 Sandiegoing.com



https://sandiegoing.com/
https://sandiegoing.com/
https://sandiegoing.com/best-san-diego-safari-park-tour/

